1 Wallner
2 Gotzinger
3 Koller
4 Kern
5 Kihne
6 Fuchsluger
7 Laznicka
8 Tobler
9 Benesch
10 Steiner
11 Denk
12 Marat
13 Helletzgruber
14 Sitek
15 Heindler
16 Sassmann
17 Spreitzer
18 Fruhwirth
19 Friuhwirth
20 Zeitlhuber
21 Zoder
22 Luef
23 Anscheringer
24 Perndorfer
25 Rehart
26 Huber
27 Scheu
28 Haimer
29 Dresch
30 Pichelbauer
31 Bader
32 Michler
33 Kustor
34 Hinterholzl
35 Kraus
36 Modrof
37 Rol3ik
38 Stekauer
39 Reither
40 Buchecker
41 Pfeiffer
42 Proell
43 Zarl
44 Mayer
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Wolfgang
Walter
Otto
Erwin
Karsten
Andreas
Peter
Rudolf
Karl
Bernhard
Michael
Ludwig
Martin
Dusan
Florian
Michael
Manuel
Alfred
Harald
Reinhard
Roland
Manuel
Christian
Eduard
Herbert
Johannes
Harald
Karl
Hans
Christian
Alexander
Christian
Wolfgang
Helmut
Eduard
Jens
Ludwig
Jan
Manfred
Peter
Christian
Reimar
Stefan
Georg

64
59
56
64
74
69
55
62
61
68
73
47
63
55
86
46
81
55
85
53
72
81
73
59
53
72
69
57
66
67
83
61
67
54
60
69
62
49
45
67
62
60
76
69

1804,6
1784,4
1664,8
1658,6
1623,0
1614,4
1603,8
1602,0
1596,0
1583,6
1580,6
1536,4
1536,4
1527,6
1494,8
1463,6
1452,2
1443,2
1441,8
1441,4
1435,6
1431,4
1429,8
1428,4
1411,8
1410,6
1407,4
1401,2
1401,2
1392,8
1385,8
1382,8
1375,6
1373,0
1371,0
1370,0
1364,6
1362,2
1359,6
1357,8
1353,2
1347,0
1337,2
1332,4



45 Csar

46 Eigner

47 Antos

48 Schalk

49 Tiefenbock
50 Schartner
51 Kazimir

52 Buchinger
53 Zeis

54 Gube

55 Tomeczek
56 Hoher

57 Haller

58 Trasischker
59 Monori-Kiss
60 Kalser

61 Hinterholzl
62 Lichnovsky
63 Stumpf

64 Oppeker
65 Kappel

66 Gube

67 Pinter

68 Hofbauer

69 Weber-Schallauer

70 Marx

71 Travelle
72 Windisch
73 Ransch
74 Marbacher
75 Holly

76 Kubele

77 Weiss

78 Wytek

79 Eggenberger
80 Judt

81 Le Bail

82 Schedle
83 Batke

84 Hajduk
85 Viola

86 Budschedl
87 Remmel
88 Ladstatter
89 Kirisics
90 Rubess
91 Beck

92 Valenta

Gerhard
Leopold
Helmut
Michael
Thomas
Tobias
Marian
Thomas
Gerhard
Helmut
Gerhard
Kai
Franz-Christian
Martin
Krisztian
Gulnter
Lux
Hannes
Walter
Peter
Christian
Werner
Manfred
Nicolai
Ulrich
Michael
Madu
Walter
Roman
Harald
Christian
Martin
Manfred
Alfred
Herbert
Ewald
Pascal
Andreas
Rudolf
Pavol
Leonardo
Erich
Erwin
Hans
Gerhard
Raoul
Bernhard
Rudolf

62
59
62
72
65
81
77
64
67
46
53
80
63
78
81
58
89
74
68
72
81
69
62
78
57
58
86
56
67
62
69
70
64
61
47
50
69
61
56
73
58
54
58
64
64
65
81
63

1326,4
1323,8
1320,8
1319,4
1311,6
1310,0
1304,0
1302,4
1296,8
1290,0
1282,6
1281,8
1278,8
1273,4
1257,0
1250,4
1250,4
1249,6
1240,0
1238,8
1238,8
1233,4
1228,0
1227,8
1225,8
1225,6
1225,0
1212,0
1208,2
1205,6
1204,4
1204,0
1200,8
1192,2
1181,8
1180,6
1176,4
1174,0
1172,4
1164,0
1163,4
1163,4
1161,8
1154,2
1153,0
1152,6
1148,8
1144,4



93 Lackermayer

94 Bogner

95 Skluzak

96 Bohm

97 Eigner

98 Karner

99 Horn
100 Eigner
101 Klika
102 Hirsch
103 Vonasek
104 Zwirchmayr
105 Kastenhofer
106 Schindler
107 Reinbold
108 Moravec
109 Loibl
110 Schittenhelm
111 Hausladen
112 Kreiderits
113 Weindl
114 Poisel
115 Schneiter
116 Sieber
117 Palkovits
118 Sleber
119 Preihs
120 Dudek
121 Veith
122 Madl
123 Musil
124 Winkler
125 Zugriegel
126 Eberhard
127 Spitzbart
128 Orovits
129 Trencsanyi
130 Neufellner
131 Lubenik
132 Fiby
133 Chwatal
134 Holzer
135 Musilek

136 Weber-Schallauer

137 Ipsmiller
138 Ehrenberger
139 Satzinger
140 Polsler

Rudolf
Robert
Robert
Herbert
Gerhard
Andreas
Josef
Kurt
Karl
Gerald
Robert
Paul
Robert
Stefan

Robert-J.

Lukas
Michael
Gregor
Glnter
Andreas
Christof
Heimo
Simon
Rudolf
Michael
Thomas
Josef
Michael
Christian
Manfred
Martin
Gerhard
Walter
Klaus
Martin
Gerald
Ronald
Kurt
Wilhelm
Ernst
Christian
Walter
Adi
Tobias
Christian
Peter
Karl
Gerhard

61
74
69
76
75
72
63
57
49
69
68
45
70
71
66
84
72
69
63
69
75
69
78
53
57
66
51
68
64
69
66
68
50
76
72
72
68
50
76
54
58
51
77
93
69
53
60
59

1143,0
1143,0
1141,0
1140,4
1139,0
1126,6
1122,6
1115,4
1113,6
1102,0
1095,4
1093,0
1090,6
1086,8
1086,6
1079,2
1077,4
1076,8
1071,4
1068,0
1062,4
1060,0
1059,2
1059,0
1058,6
1058,0
1057,0
1051,4
1049,6
1047,6
1044,6
1036,4
1035,0
1033,4
1032,8
1021,0
1005,8
1002,4
1000,8

998,2

989,2

984,2

983,8

983,2

979,0

969,0

967,0

966,6



141 Losek

142 Paravicini
143 Wonisch
144 Handsteiner

145 Schafschetzy

146 Fladnitzer
147 Graser
148 Moyse
149 Max

150 Gindl

151 Zauner
152 Knoll

153 Bachmann
154 Haberle
155 Lindenbauer
156 Mortensen
157 Giesser
158 Clarke
159 Resch
160 Krammer
161 Majer
162 Steiner
163 Buchinger
164 Rauch
165 Polner
166 Jank

167 Geppl
168 Pollek
169 Hackethal
170 Haber
171 Dinhof
172 Neubauer
173 Preiner
174 Hangel
175 Niel3ner
176 Peischl
177 Loreth
178 Charwat
179 Fritz

180 Beaudin
181 Bodenstein
182 Prinz

183 Postel
184 Draxler
185 Janouch
186 Kuzel

187 Lang

188 Curda

Kurt
Alexander
Glnter
Christian
Achim
Ernst
Werner
Robert
Gerald
Peter
Manfred
Friedrich
Andreas
Christian
Egino
Thomas
Glnter
Gordon
Josef
Johannes
Hans
Hanns
Andreas
Rudolf
Willibald
Peter

Adi
Gerhard
Johannes
Herbert
Franz
Erich
Johann
Manfred
Manfred
Johann
Johann
Matthias
Harald
Sebastian
Robert
Christian
Johannes
Werner
Christian
Wolfgang
Manfred
Gerhard

63
73
52
66
59
72
65
69
69
66
61
59
73
68
53
70
60
80
63
51
62
41
96
55
59
75
53
63
7
54
76
44
64
61
62
72
62
66
66
72
63
79
67
48
68
59
58
80

960,4
949,8
944,4
933,4
933,0
931,2
927,0
922,2
921,4
918,6
914,4
909,0
909,0
900,0
899,6
892,6
876,4
874,0
869,2
866,4
865,0
864,0
854,0
846,2
838,2
831,0
830,4
825,4
820,8
815,8
815,2
809,4
806,6
801,8
792,2
788,4
781,8
779,2
778,0
776,2
754,0
751,0
749,0
739,4
737,6
735,8
724,4
714,4



189 Rabensteiner
190 Von-Posern
191 Dietrich
192 Engleitner
193 Beer

194 Bayerl

195 Brandner
196 Gschmeidler
197 Schwanzer
198 Urich

199 Sladek

200 Theofilu
201 Thaler

202 Nakovits
203 Samann
204 Metka

205 Nyvit

206 Kletzl

207 Winklhofer
208 Eberhard
209 Resl

210 Pamer

211 Zich

212 Lerchner
213 Mayr

214 Scheichelbauer

215 Zapadlo
216 Happ

217 Tschannerl
218 Nevsimal

Christian
Georg
Leopold
Thomas
Gerhard
Walter
Thomas
Markus
Dieter
Christian
Jaroslav
Andreas
Michael
Ken

Fritz
Harald
Alexander
Michael
Mathias
Mario
Erwin
Siegfried
Peter
Hans-Peter
Thomas
Horst
Gerhard
Thomas
Michael
Alfred

63
68
57
67
50
70
66
75
78
65
50
67
69
72
56
83
78
62
81
77
66
68
46
68
78
78
65
76
57
61

713,8
697,8
689,8
688,0
685,4
682,2
680,6
675,4
673,4
663,4
651,2
650,2
630,2
625,0
623,6
619,6
614,2
603,6
599,6
586,0
582,6
580,0
470,2
459,2
387,6
385,6
369,8
317,0
204,0
173,0



1 Gradwohl
2 Ilchmann
3 Haller-Peck
4 Parits
5 Rangetiner
6 Tahedl
7 Breyner
8 Hradecky
9 Wirgler
10 Riepl
11 Halm
12 Heiml
13 Perndorfer
14 Kierepka
15 Mauss
16 Dang
17 Rupp
18 Holzer
19 Horvath
20 Ruzicka
21 Janiba
22 Kapitany
23 lhasz
24 Steininger
25 Datler
26 Steiner
27 De-Faria
28 Burger
29 Sabolik
30 Ecker

Eva-Maria
Brigitte
Gertraud
Tina
Barbara
Andrea
Birgit
Vanessa
Sonja
Heidi
Anna-Theresia
Alexandra
Marianne
Andrea
Sonja
Andrea
Andrea
Marija
Bettina
Elisabeth
Brigitte
Helga
Csilla
Claudia
Iris
Waltraud
Leticia
Michaela
Manuela
Gerda

73
50
56
80
59
65
80
74
75
67
81
75
60
68
70
67
58
74
69
77
61
77
68
70
88
59
74
76
62
61
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1771,4
1695,4
1590,6
1533,6
1522,4
1441,4
1346,8
1288,4
1258,8
1257,6
1268,0
1199,0
1069,2
1008,4
990,2
955,6
898,2
884,0
890,6
856,4
838,8
842,0
837,4
818,2
770,8
737,4
576,0
479,2
443,2
348,8



